
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          18-06-22 * Los  : 06.30             S:0036 * 

* Diest                    * 144 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    6     0     0     0     0 MIES         76     0     0 KAMP         30     0     0 OS2          81   115    34     6    11    10 DIVERSEN  

    8     0     0     0     0 POEL         75     0     0 ERE          16     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :159.90    

    2     0     0 HEEFT                    21     0     0 PVA           6     0     0 RAKEND    *  16 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  7  2  209587 BE2118103-21 08.48120 1516.5485      -      -      -   7.60      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    9.30   1

  2 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  7  6       2 BE2118107-21 08.48170 1515.6346      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 14  7  210750 BE2116418-21 08.49580 1505.7156      -      -      -      -   3.75      -      -      -      -      -  2.40 20.40     -     -     -   24.69   3

  4 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 14  1       2 BE2116437-21 08.50500 1496.4497      -      -      -      -   2.25      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  3.60     -     -    7.67   4

  5 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  1  209345 BE2116210-21 08.51290 1479.6442      -      -      -      -   1.50      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.63   5

  6 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 13  4  206766 BE2086529-21 08.50140 1474.4426      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTEDE   1  6  3  210453 BE2118513-21 08.52460 1474.1046      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17 13       2 BE2116273-21 08.52400 1467.3715      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  7  3       3 BE2118113-21 08.53280 1460.8759      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  4  210134 BE2134547-21 08.54310 1454.0468      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 14 12       3 BE2019347-19 08.54590 1453.6154      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 17 12  208735 BE2118090-21 08.53390 1453.0804      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  2       3 BE2116308-21 08.54530 1444.9212      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  7       4 BE2017779-19 08.55100 1442.1010      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  2  209518 BE2115779-21 08.55500 1436.6949      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  4  203948 BE2064833-21 08.52040 1435.5795      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  2  210112 BE2118617-21 08.56440 1431.9309      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 13  3       2 BE2086538-21 08.54430 1428.7643      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  18

 19 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 14 11       4 BE2040797-20 08.57480 1425.9134      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 17  9       2 BE2118091-21 08.56250 1425.6232      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  7  4       4 BE2118114-21 08.57120 1423.8247      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  6       2 BE2118027-21 08.57490 1421.5853      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  5  5  208948 BE2088184-21 08.57204 1418.1349      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTEDE   1  6  4       2 BE2118487-21 08.58570 1412.9104      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 14  3       5 BE2040779-20 08.59360 1408.7567      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  5  4       2 BE2116991-21 08.58304 1406.9941      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  5  1  211009 BE2076983-18 09.00000 1406.7267      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17 10       5 BE2116257-21 08.59210 1401.7074      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  28

 29 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 17  3       3 BE5031104-21 08.58560 1401.5331      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  2       3 BE2018707-19 09.00340 1395.6210      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  30

 31 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 13  5       3 BE2086505-21 08.58180 1394.2414      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  31

 32 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  1       2 BE2064888-21 08.56400 1390.5545      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  32

 33 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  5  3       2 BE2118391-21 09.02520 1380.3467      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -  1.10     -    4.18  33

 34 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  8       6 BE2116237-21 09.02330 1372.3042      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  34

 35 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 17 13       4 BE2118071-21 09.02570 1364.7270      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  7       2 BE2040299-20 09.03410 1363.3098      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  5  1  217034 BE2104144-18 09.09370 1359.7202      -      -      -      -      -   0.10      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.21  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          18-06-22 * Los  : 06.30             S:0036 * 

* Diest                    * 144 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 17  5       5 BE2118855-21 09.04110 1353.8104      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19 18       3 BE2115800-21 09.04590 1351.8744      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 13  9       4 BE2086532-21 09.03140 1349.3539      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  3       3 BE2064887-21 09.01320 1345.8953      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.50   0.60*     -  1.20     -     -     -     -    3.07  41

 42 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 13  8       5 BE2030331-19 09.04020 1342.3458      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  9  6  204527 BE2139970-21 09.02520 1337.9437      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  43

 44 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  9       7 BE2040123-20 09.07000 1333.4076      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  44

 45 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 13  7       6 BE2052523-20 09.05520 1326.5569      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  4       8 BE2116245-21 09.07530 1325.9474      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 14  4       6 BE2040775-20 09.09030 1325.0550      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  8       4 BE2115799-21 09.08110 1324.5264      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19 11       5 BE2115785-21 09.08320 1321.6022      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 13  6       7 BE2133862-21 09.06440 1319.2216      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 14  2       7 BE2040767-20 09.10130 1315.4062      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 13  1       8 BE2030348-19 09.07180 1314.4692      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 14  8       8 BE2116435-21 09.11240 1305.7621      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 13  2       9 BE2069474-18 09.09480 1293.9049      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  54

 55 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19 12       6 BE2115813-21 09.12270 1289.7384      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  55

 56 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  5       7 BE2115826-21 09.12280 1289.6061      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 13 12      10 BE2086541-21 09.10460 1286.1248      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 17 14       6 BE2118063-21 09.13220 1277.7086      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 TORBEYNS CHAREL      KAGGEVINNE   1  6  1  209133 BE2117786-21 09.14150 1273.2603   0.30   0.50      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    1.67  59

 60 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  9  2       2 BE2141666-20 09.10530 1271.2753      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 61 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  7  7       5 BE2118762-21 09.15400 1265.1127      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  61

 62 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  9  1       3 BE2140477-20 09.12350 1257.9826      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  62

 63 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 14 13       9 BE2040782-20 09.17560 1254.9623      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  63

 64 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  3       2 BE2118570-21 09.17370 1253.5269      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17 11       9 BE2017685-19 09.17460 1247.8343      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  65

 66 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  6       8 BE2115829-21 09.18090 1246.0184      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.90     -     -     -     -    0.84  66

 67 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  4       9 BE2115704-21 09.19140 1238.0422      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  9  3       4 BE2017328-18 09.15170 1237.4327      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  9  4       5 BE2141593-20 09.15210 1236.9338      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  5  3       2 BE2040963-20 09.27000 1226.1808      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  70

 71 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 13 13      11 BE2086531-21 09.18440 1225.4010      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 14  9      10 BE2118866-21 09.22000 1225.2907      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   8.10     -     -     -     -     -    7.53  72

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-11.2123,3 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  5  2       3 BE2075812-18 09.26200 1196.6484      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.10*     -      -     -     -     -     -  1.00    1.02   *

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          18-06-22 * Los  : 06.30             S:0036 * 

* Diest                    * 101 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  16 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  7  2  209587 BE2118103-21 08.48120 1516.5485      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  7  6       2 BE2118107-21 08.48170 1515.6346      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  4  210750 BE2116418-21 08.49580 1505.7156      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  1       2 BE2116437-21 08.50500 1496.4497      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 11  1  209345 BE2116210-21 08.51290 1479.6442      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  2  206766 BE2086529-21 08.50140 1474.4426      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTEDE   1  4  3  210453 BE2118513-21 08.52460 1474.1046      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 11  8       2 BE2116273-21 08.52400 1467.3715      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  7  3       3 BE2118113-21 08.53280 1460.8759      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  3  1  210134 BE2134547-21 08.54310 1454.0468      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 16 11  208735 BE2118090-21 08.53390 1453.0804      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 11  2       3 BE2116308-21 08.54530 1444.9212      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  2  209518 BE2115779-21 08.55500 1436.6949      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  4  203948 BE2064833-21 08.52040 1435.5795      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  2  210112 BE2118617-21 08.56440 1431.9309      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  1       2 BE2086538-21 08.54430 1428.7643      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 16  8       2 BE2118091-21 08.56250 1425.6232      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  7  4       4 BE2118114-21 08.57120 1423.8247      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  3  3       2 BE2118027-21 08.57490 1421.5853      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  5  5  208948 BE2088184-21 08.57204 1418.1349      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTEDE   1  4  4       2 BE2118487-21 08.58570 1412.9104      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  5  4       2 BE2116991-21 08.58304 1406.9941      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 11  7       4 BE2116257-21 08.59210 1401.7074      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 16  3       3 BE5031104-21 08.58560 1401.5331      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  3       3 BE2086505-21 08.58180 1394.2414      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  1       2 BE2064888-21 08.56400 1390.5545      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  2  1  211009 BE2118391-21 09.02520 1380.3467      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 11  6       5 BE2116237-21 09.02330 1372.3042      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 16 12       4 BE2118071-21 09.02570 1364.7270      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 16  5       5 BE2118855-21 09.04110 1353.8104      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14 13       2 BE2115800-21 09.04590 1351.8744      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  5       4 BE2086532-21 09.03140 1349.3539      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  3       3 BE2064887-21 09.01320 1345.8953      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  3  2  204527 BE2139970-21 09.02520 1337.9437      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 11  4       6 BE2116245-21 09.07530 1325.9474      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  6       3 BE2115799-21 09.08110 1324.5264      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  7       4 BE2115785-21 09.08320 1321.6022      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          18-06-22 * Los  : 06.30             S:0036 * 

* Diest                    * 101 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  4       5 BE2133862-21 09.06440 1319.2216      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  5       3 BE2116435-21 09.11240 1305.7621      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  8       5 BE2115813-21 09.12270 1289.7384      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  4       6 BE2115826-21 09.12280 1289.6061      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  8       6 BE2086541-21 09.10460 1286.1248      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 16 13       6 BE2118063-21 09.13220 1277.7086      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 TORBEYNS CHAREL      KAGGEVINNE   1  6  1  209133 BE2117786-21 09.14150 1273.2603      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  7  7       5 BE2118762-21 09.15400 1265.1127      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  3       2 BE2118570-21 09.17370 1253.5269      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  5       7 BE2115829-21 09.18090 1246.0184      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  3       8 BE2115704-21 09.19140 1238.0422      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  9       7 BE2086531-21 09.18440 1225.4010      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  6       4 BE2118866-21 09.22000 1225.2907      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 16  2       7 BE2118095-21 09.20540 1221.3868      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          18-06-22 * Los  : 06.30             S:0036 * 

* Diest                    * 48 Jongen                  * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES         28     0     0 KAMP         20     0     0 OS2          28    48     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         28     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :53.60     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  2 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 28  1  210750 BE2041523-22 08.53010 1473.6045      -      -      -   2.80   1.40      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    6.14   1

  2 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 28  8       2 BE2041530-22 09.05080 1358.5088      -      -      -      -   0.84      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.01   2

  3 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 28 26       3 BE2041541-22 09.06470 1344.2118      -      -      -      -   0.56      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.75   3

  4 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 28  6       4 BE2041503-22 09.07120 1340.6489      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 20 12  206766 BE2067532-22 09.06240 1322.0332      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 28 18       5 BE2041509-22 09.13190 1290.4378      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 28 10       6 BE2041502-22 09.14510 1278.4349      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 28 25       7 BE2041504-22 09.17120 1260.4665      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 20  8       2 BE2067362-22 09.15570 1245.9536      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16   9

 10 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 20 19       3 BE2067508-22 09.17560 1231.2386      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 20 18       4 BE2067533-22 09.24110 1187.0596      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  11

 12 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 20  9       5 BE2067540-22 09.24120 1186.9460      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 28 22       8 BE2041542-22 09.28380 1179.7910      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  13

 14 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 20 11       6 BE2067518-22 09.32420 1131.7241      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  14

 15 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 20 14       7 BE2067530-22 09.33360 1126.1765      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  15

 16 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 28 12       9 BE2041529-22 09.37560 1121.4083      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  16

 17 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 28  9      10 BE2041508-22 09.42120 1096.5140      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  17

 18 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 28  4      11 BE2041537-22 09.57030 1017.8701      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  18

 19 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 28 13      12 BE2041536-22 10.17220  926.9169      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  19

 20 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 20 13       8 BE2067517-22 10.16530  911.3318      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  20

 21 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 20 15       9 BE2067561-22 10.34340  845.4382      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  21

 22 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 20 16      10 BE2067537-22 10.58210 11.0223,5      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  22

 23 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 28  7      13 BE2041555-22 11.28230 11.2726,7      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  23

 24 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 28  3      14 BE2041518-22 13.49300 13.4833,7      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   2.80  1.20     -     -     -     -    3.72  24

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


